Institu

CHITYAL

Code

*20101

*20102

*20103

*20104

*20105

*20191

Total C

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

tion: 397 DEPARTMENT OF RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, JUHU

AKSHARA BALKRISHANA JAYASHREE

Sub Name
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH)
CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS-I (PR)
RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (TH)
RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (PR)
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (TH)
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (PR)

redits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.75

Seat No

College

Semester grade: A Total:405/600

- SEMESTER I EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

2017-0161-00-117815

Percentage:67.50

Per. Reg. No

Medium

1

Page:

1

18/05/2021
Specialization

20:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND INTERIOR DESIGN

Ext
044/050
033/050
036/050
032/050
050/050

030/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
061/100
068/100
066/100
081/100

060/100

069

061

068

066

081

060

A

A

2016

CHOUDHARY NIDA RIYAZ AHMED BADRUNNISA

Code

*20101

*20102

*20103

*20104

*20105

*20191

Total C.

Sub Name
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH)
CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS-I (PR)
RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (TH)
RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (PR)
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (TH)
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (PR)

redits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.67

2017-0161-00-048824

Centre
042
Credit Int
4 025/050
4 028/050
4 032/050
4 034/050
4 031/050
4 030/050
042
Credit Int
4 034/050
4 032/050
4 032/050
4 040/050
4 043/050
4 038/050

Semester grade: A+ Total:463/600

Percentage:77.17

1

20:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND INTERIOR DESIGN

Ext
044/050
040/050
030/050
042/050
050/050

038/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

078/100
072/100
062/100
082/100
093/100

076/100

078

072

062

082

093

076

A+

A+

A

[¢)

O+

A+

2016

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER I EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Institution: 397 DEPARTMENT OF RESOURCE

MANAGEMENT, JUHU

18/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GARG DIKSHA PREM CHAND MEENA DEVI 12403 397 042  2020-0161-00-097035 1
20 :RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND INTERIOR DESIGN
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*20101 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 4 030/050 050/050 080/100 080 o
*20102 CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS-I (PR) 4 030/050 032/050 062/100 062 A
*20103 RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (TH) 4 031/050 034/050 065/100 065 A
*20104 RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (PR) 4 035/050 037/050 072/100 072 A+
*20105 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 038/050 048/050 086/100 086 o
*20191 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (PR) 4 044/050 044/050 088/100 088 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.55 Semester grade: A+ Total:453/600 Percentage:75.50
MUGUTMAL PRATIKSHA PAVIAS SANGITA 12404 397 042 2017-0161-00-116642 1
20:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND INTERIOR DESIGN
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*20101 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 4 046/050 050/050 096/100 096 o+
*20102 CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS-I (PR) 4 033/050 037/050 070/100 070 A+
*20103 RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (TH) 4 031/050 044/050 075/100 075 A+
*20104 RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (PR) 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075 A+
*20105 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 032/050 050/050 082/100 082 o
*20191 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (PR) 4 042/050 042/050 084/100 084 (¢}
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.93 Semester grade: A+ Total:482/600 Percentage:80.33

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institu

NAWATHE

Code

*20101

*20102

*20103

*20104

*20105

*20191

Total C

S.N.D.T Women's University
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

, Mumbai

- SEMESTER I EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

2020-0161-00-096322

Percentage:68.83

Per. Reg. No

Medium

1

Page:

3

18/05/2021
Specialization

20:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND INTERIOR DESIGN

Ext
042/050
033/050
040/050
034/050
040/050

034/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

075/100
062/100
070/100
066/100
072/100

068/100

075

062

070

066

072

068

A+

A

A+

A

A+

2016

PENTE S

Code

*20101

*20102

*20103

*20104

*20105

*20191

Total C.

2020-0161-00-096295

tion: 397 DEPARTMENT OF RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre
VARADA SANTOSH SUMEDHA 12405 397 042
Sub Name Credit Int
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 4 033/050
CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS-I (PR) 4 029/050
RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (TH) 4 030/050
RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (PR) 4 032/050
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 032/050
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (PR) 4 034/050
redits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.88 Semester grade: A Total:413/600
HUBHANGI NAMDEVRAO MANISHA 12406 397 042
Sub Name Credit Int

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 4 040/050
CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS-I (PR) 4 029/050
RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (TH) 4 030/050
RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (PR) 4 032/050
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 035/050
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (PR) 4 032/050
redits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.12 Semester grade: A+ Total:427/600

Percentage:71.17

1

20:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND INTERIOR DESIGN

Ext
046/050
031/050
036/050
034/050
050/050

032/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

086/100
060/100
066/100
066/100
085/100

064/100

086

060

066

066

085

064

[¢)

A

2016

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER I EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 397 DEPARTMENT OF RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, JUHU

18/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHATKH ALFIYA TAJ MUSHTAQ AHMED SHAMIM BANO 12407 397 042  2020-0161-00-096314 1
20 :RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND INTERIOR DESIGN
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*20101 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (TH) 4 025/050 042/050 067/100 067 A
*20102 CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS-I (PR) 4 029/050 038/050 067/100 067 A
*20103 RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (TH) 4 033/050 042/050 075/100 075 A+
*20104 RESIDENTIAL INTERIORS SPACE DESIGN (PR) 4 033/050 035/050 068/100 068 A
*20105 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 029/050 042/050 071/100 071 A+
*20191 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES (PR) 4 028/050 028/050 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.67 Semester grade: A Total:404/600 Percentage:67.33

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






